
Cisco - SFP+-Transceiver-Modul - 10

Description
The Cisco S-Class 10GBASE SFP+ modules offer customers a variety of 10 Gigabit Ethernet connectivity options
optimized for Enterprise and data center applications. S-Class optics are available for the most common reaches
needed for these applications.

Specification

Product Description Cisco - SFP+ transceiver module - 10GbE

Device Type SFP+ transceiver module - LC/PC single-mode

Form Factor Plug-in module

Cabling Type 10GBase-LR

Data Transfer Rate 10 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 1310 nm

Data Link Protocol 10GbE

 Delivery time: 2- 4 days

CHF 546.99 

CHF 591.30 incl.

Cisco - SFP+-Transceiver-Modul - 10 Gigabit Ethernet - 10GBase-LR - LC/PC Einzelmodus -
bis zu 10 km - 1310 nm
Manufacturer Cisco
EAN 0882658782497
Manufacturer# SFP-10G-LR-S=
Tagged as Favorite

https://shop.scsag.ch/en/manufacturers/cisco


Max Transfer Distance 10 km

Dimensions (WxDxH) 1.3 cm x 5.7 cm x 0.9 cm

Weight 75 g

Manufacturer Warranty 1-year warranty

Techn. Details

Device Type SFP+ transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Connectivity Technology Wired

Cabling Type 10GBase-LR

Data Link Protocol 10GbE

Data Transfer Rate 10 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 1310 nm

Max Transfer Distance 10 km

Compliant Standards IEEE 802.3ae

Interfaces 1 x Ethernet 10GBase-LR - LC/PC single-mode x 2

Width 1.3 cm

Depth 5.7 cm

Height 0.9 cm

Weight 75 g

Service & Support Limited warranty - 1 year
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